
BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name English Essay Writing Competition   

Category Senior & Junior 

Date 15/07/2019 

Venue Arunodya Public School 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name Position 

 

1 Shivam 

Jhunjhunwala 

IX 2009075 Mr. Vimal Kumar 

Jhunjhunwala 
III 

2 Maanvi Sharma VIII  2017209 Mr. Satish Kumar Sharma I 

3 Tanmay Jain VII 2012122 Mr. Rajesh Jain  I 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name English Extempore Competition   

Category Senior & Junior 

Date 17/07/2019 

Venue GGSSS Vivek Vihar(Phase-II) 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name Position 

 

1 Ishan Dobhal XI 2014134 Mr. Rajeev Dobhal I 

2 Prajna Khanna VIII 2014274 Mr. Aditya Khanna II 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Hindi Essay Writing   

Category Junior Girl 

Date 16/07/2019 

Venue GGSSS Vivek Vihar(Phase-II) 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class DOB Father’s Name 

1 Priya Kumari VIII 29-09-2019 Mr. Prakash Kumar 

 

 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Hindi Extempore Competition   

Category Junior 

Date 18/07/2019 

Venue Modern Public School 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class DOB Father’s Name 

1 Vansh Gupta VII 14/11/2007 Mr. Rahul Gupta 

 

 

 

Programme Name Hindi Debate Competition   

Category Junior 

Date 22/07/2019 

Venue Arwachin Bharti School 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class DOB Father’s Name 

1 Khushi Khanna VIII 15/06/2006 Mr Nitin Khanna 

2 Reeti VIII 09/05/2006 Mr Sanjay Kumar 

 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Sanskrit Recitation   

Category Junior 

Date 19/07/2019 

Venue Bhola Nath Nagar No.1 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Bhavya Pandey VII 2011017 Mr. Chandra Vijay Pandey 

2 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Sanskrit Recitation   

Category Senior 

Date 19/07/2019 

Venue Bhola Nath Nagar No.1 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Bhumika Mehra IX 2010184 Mr. Deepak mehra 

2 Satvik Tiwari X 2009040 Mr. Vijay Kishor Tiwari 

 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name English Debate Competition   

Category Junior 

Date 20/07/2019 

Venue DAV No-2 Shankar Nagar 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name Position 

 

1 Shresth Gupta VII 2012140 Anand Shankar Gupta III 

2 Pratyush 

Sharma 

VII 2011023 Sunandan Sharma III 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name English Debate Competition   

Category Senior 

Date 20/07/2019 

Venue DAV No-2 Shankar Nagar 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name Position 

 

1 Sidra Irfan XI 2019264 Amir Irfan I 

2 Avni Verma XI 2009020 Deependra Kr. Verma I 

3 Animesh Mani 

Tripathi 

XII 2008450 Anil Mani Tripathi I 

4  Dhruv 

Bhardwaj 

XI 2019316  Mahesh Chandra Sharma I 

 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Group Folk Dance Competition 
Category Primary Boys 

Date 24/07/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Gauransh Gupta V 2013045 Mr. Nitin kr.Gupta 

2 Mragank Gupta V 2013150 Mr. C.L Gupta 

3 Vandit Sharma IV 2015162 Mr. Manoj Sharma 

4 Parth Chopra V 2013482 Mr. Nipun Chopra 

5 Master Alex V 2013122 Mr. Mohan Singh 

6 Shourya Shukla IV 2014493 Mr. Prabhakar Shukla 

7 Rishik Singh V 2013147 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

8 Akshat Prajapati V 2013069 Mr. Kapindra Kumar 

9 Navya Mehta V 2013035 Mr. Mohit Mehta 

10 Prasukh Jain V 2014057 Mr. Vipul Jain 

11 Nidhish Gupta V 2013068 Mr. Vikas Gupta 

12 Shiven Sharma V 2013171 Mr. Kapil Sharma 

13 Yeeshu Chauhan V 2013121 Mr. Dharmendra Chauhan 

14 Arhan Ansari V 2013185 Mr. Tasleem Ansari 

15 Shrish V 2015172 Mr. Manivannan 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Group Folk Dance Competition 
Category Primary Girls 

Date 24/07/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Archie Gupta IV 2014028 Mr. Brijesh Kumar Gupta 

2 Aditi Garg  V 2013110 Mr. Neeraj Garg 

3 Labdhi  Jain IV 2014228 Mr. Neeraj Jain 

4 Aditi Goyal  V 2014181 Mr. Nand Lal Goyal 

5 Kaashvi Bansal IV 2014526 Mr. Abhishek Bansal 

6 Chathurya Draksha  V 2014101 Mr. D. Bala Subramanyam 

7 Siddhi Saxena  V 2013463 Mr. Jayant Saxena 

8 Reet Sharma IV 2014243 Mr. Manoj Sharma 

9 Tanvi Gupta  V 2019257 Mr. Vishal Gupta 

10 Samriddhi   V 2013089 Mr. Neeraj Kumar 

11 Ramya Arora  V 2014252 Mr. Raman Arora 

12 Harshita  V 2013106 Mr. Madhav Kishan 

13 Anushka Arora IV 2014459 Mr. Gagandeep Arora 

14 Khushi Mittal  V 2013057 Mr. Arun Kumar Mittal 

15 Avi Jain  V 2017321 Mr. Amit Jain 

16 Tanvi Garg  V 2016208 Mr. Manoj Kumar Garg 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Nukkar Natak Competition 
Category Group 

Date 25/07/2019 

Venue DAV Shreshth Vihar  

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Ruhani Singh  XII 2018420 Mr. Jawaher Singh  

2 Bhumika Mehra IX 2010184 Mr. Deepak Mehra 

3 Bhavika Mehra IX 2010185 Mr. Deepak Mehra 

4 Shreya Kwatra XII 2016141 Mr. Sachin Kwatra 

5 Moksha Gupta XII 2006027 Mr. Yogesh Gupta 

6 Kanak Sharma IX 2010234 Mr. Vikalp Sharma 

7 Avni Verma XI 2009029 Mr. Dipendra Kr Verma 

8 Shivank Tiwari XII 2018368 Mr. S.P Tiwari 

9 Aditya Sharma XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 

10 Animesh XII 2008450 Mr. Anil 

11 Aditya Sharma X 2012136 Mr. Vikas Sharma 

12 Pulkit Gupta XI 2011296 Mr. Deepak Gupta 

13 Yagyawalk Sharma XI 2012118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 

14 Harshit Vaish X 2015367 Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song Competition 
Category Senior Group (Girls) 

Date 26/07/2019 

Venue Vivekanand D Block 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class  Admission No.                  Father’s Name 

 

 1 Pavani Malik IX 2012108 Mr. Deepak Malik  

2 Anoushka Mishra IX 2009063 Mr. Ajay Mishra  

3 Kritika  IX 2009061 Mr. Rajesh Kumar  

4 Niyati Siddharth IX 2010191 Mr. Rajeet Singh  

5 Parvi Singh IX 2016248 Mr. S.N. Singh  

6 Manan Preet Kaur  VII 2015361 Mr. Amar Pal Singh  

7 Jyotsna Sharma  VII 2015289 Mr. Rahul Kumar  

8 Aditi Aggarwal VII 2015201 Mr. Subhash Aggarwal  

9 Vaishnavi Singh IX 2010059 Mr. Jitendra Singh 

10 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj IX 2019354 Mr. Sanjeev Bhardhwaj  

11 Astha Joshi  XI 2006343 Mr. P.S Joshi  

12 Shreshtha Bajpai  XI 2014084 Mr. Surendra Kumar Bajpai  

13 Jini Susan Thomas XII 2018428 Mr. T.K Thomas  

14 Urja Joshi  XII 2006319 Mr. P.S Joshi  

15 Ritika Joshi  XI 2014352 Mr. Yogesh Joshi  

16 Vrinda Gupta  XI 2019334 Mr. Sanjay Gupta  

17 Anaya Sharma  IX 2018278 Mr. Ramveer Sharma  

18 Nandini Verma  XI 2019496 Mr. Virendra Verma  

19 Punya Jhamb IX 2010020 Mr. Vivek Jhamb   

20 Yashaswini Angiras XII 2011347 Mr. Bhavani Angorath  

 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song Competition 
Category Senior Group (Boys) 

Date 26/07/2019 

Venue Vivekanand D Block 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission No. Father’s Name 

 

1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 

2 Anmol XI 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 

4 Shubham Ranjan  X 2009260 Mr. Santosh Kumar 

5 Priyanshu Sikri VII 2019231 Mr. Raj Kumar 

6 Shrish Mathur VIII 2010006 Mr. Nitin Mathur 

7 Krish Mathur VIII 2010007 Mr. Nitin Mathur 

8 Rahul Kakkar XII 2016217 Mr. Praveen Kumar 

9 Himank Tiwari X 2018369 Mr. Sp Tiwari 

10 Arjun Verma IX 2009058 Mr. Ajay Verma 

11 Chirag Mehal VIII 2010088 Mr. Hari Chand Mahal 

12 Shobhit Chaturvedi XII 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 

13 Sparsh Rakhrai VIII 2010143 Mr. Jitendra 

14 Govind Saxena VIII 2012097 Mr. Jitender 

15 S.Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 

16 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

17 Krishna Kansal VIII 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 

18 Harshit Vaish X 2015367 Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

19 Satvik Tiwari X 2009040 Mr. Vijay Tiwari 

20 Harsh Sada XII 2018390 Mr. Ramakant Sada 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song Competition 
Category Primary Group (Boys) 

Date 27/07/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission No.  Father’s Name 

 

 

1 Teerth Jain  V 2013226 Mr. Nitin Jain 

2 Varsh IV 2015322 Mr. Naveen Kumar 

3 Gauransh Gupta  V 2013045 Mr. Nitin Kumar Gupta 

4 Nimit Rastogi  V 2017258 Mr. Ankur Rastogi 

5 Harshit Chaudhry  V 2013159 Mr. Rajeev Kumar 

6 Nilansh Dhingra IV 2015152 Mr. Lalit Dhingra 

7 Akashdeep Singh Wadhwa IV 2014522 Mr. Amarpal Singh 

8 Aditya Mittal  V 2015123 Mr. Manoj Kumar 

9 Harsh Maloo  V 2015110 Mr. Virendra Maloo 

10 Hari Ansh Tiwari  V 2018283 Mr. Rajeev Tiwari 

11 Shri Hari R.  V 2013136 Mr. Rajesh 

12 Rishik Singh  V 2013147 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

13 Saksham Pal  V 2015240 Mr. Binda Prasad 

14 Nitish Gupta  V 2013068 Mr. Vikas Gupta 

15 Master Alex  V 2013122 MR. Mohan Singh 

16 Chirag Mehta  V 2015281 Mr. Ashwini Mehta 

17 Ramansh Nautiyal  V 2013174 Mr. Pramod Nautiyal 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song Competition 
Category Primary Group (Girls) 

Date 27/07/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 

S.No           Name Class  Admission No. Father’s Name 

 

 

1 Soumya Verma IV 2014519 Mr. Ishant Verma 

2 Anshikha  V 2013079 Mr. Parveen Kumar 

3 Mishthi Matta   V 2013079 Mr. Lucky 

4 Eshna Jain  V 2017323 Mr. Gaurav Jain 

5 Ananya Rouhatgi  V 2015117 Mr. Vishal Rouhatgi 

6 Shubhangi Jain  V 2013108 Mr. Ashish Jain 

7 Avni Sharma  V 2013114 Mr. Narendra Kumar 

8 Satakshi  Sharma  V 2014118 Mr. Deepak Kaushal 

9 Hanshika IV 2016548 Mr. Himanshu Kumar 

10 Anshika Sharma  V 2013193 Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

11 Chathurya   V 2014101 Mr.D. Bala Subhramanyam 

12 Kritika   V 2014370 Mr. Kapil Kumar 

13 Akshita Bhardwaj  V 2016297 Mr. Banke Sharma 

14 Kavya Mehta  V 2015170 Mr. Amar Mehta 

15 Yashika   V 2015211 Mr. Ashok Kumar 

16 Adhya Pandey IV 2019234 Mr. Chandra Vijay Pandey 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Dance Competition 
Category Primary (Boy) 

Date 29/07/2019 

Venue DAV Shrestha Vihar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No           Name Class  Admission No. Father’s Name 

 

 

1 Navya Mehta V 2013035 Mr. Mohit Mehta 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Dance Competition 
Category Primary (Girl) 

Date 29/07/2019 

Venue DAV Shrestha Vihar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No           Name Class  Admission No. Father’s Name 

 

 

1 Aditi Garg V 2013110 Mr. Neeraj Garg 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Song Competition 
Category Group Senior (Boys) 

Date 30/07/2019 

Venue Vivekanand D Block 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission No.  Father’s Name 

 

 1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 

2 Anmol XI 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 

4 Shubham Ranjan  X 2009260 Mr. Santosh Kumar 

5 Priyanshu Sikri VII 2019231 Mr. Raj Kumar 

6 Shrish Mathur VIII 2010006 Mr. Nitin Mathur 

7 Krish Mathur VIII 2010007 Mr. Nitin Mathur 

8 Yagyawwal Sharma  XI 2012118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 

9 Himank Tiwari X 2018369 Mr. Sp Tiwari 

10 Arjun Verma IX 2009058 Mr. Ajay Verma 

11 Chirag Mehal VIII 2010088 Mr. Hari Chand Mahal 

12 Shobhit Chaturvedi XII 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 

13 Sparsh Rakhrai VIII 2010143 Mr. Jitendra 

14 Govind Saxena VIII 2012097 Mr. Jitender 

15 S.Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 

16 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 

17 Krishna Kansal VIII 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 

18 Harshit Vaish X 2015367 Mr. Rajesh Kumar 

19 Satvik Tiwari X 2009040 Mr. Vijay Tiwari 

20 Aditya Sharma  X 2012136 Mr. Vikas Sharma  

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Folk Song Competition 
Category Group Senior (Girls) 

Date 30/07/2019 

Venue Vivekanand D Block 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission No.                  Father’s Name 

 

 1 Pavani Malik IX 2012108 Mr. Deepak Malik  

2 Nandini Anand IX 2009278 Mr.Narendra Anand   

3 Kritika  IX 2009061 Mr. Rajesh Kumar  

4 Niyati Siddharth IX 2010191 Mr. Rajeet Singh  

5 Parvi Singh IX 2016248 Mr. S.N. Singh  

6 Manan Preet Kaur  VII 2015361 Mr. Amar Pal Singh  

7 Jyotsna Sharma  VII 2015289 Mr. Rahul Kumar  

8 Aditi Aggarwal VII 2015201 Mr. Subhash Aggarwal  

9 Vaishnavi Singh IX 2010059 Mr. Jitendra Singh 

10 Astha Joshi  XI 2006343 Mr. P.S Joshi  

11 Shreshtha Bajpai  XI 2014084 Mr. Surendra Kumar Bajpai  

12 Jini Susan Thomas XII 2018428 Mr. T.K Thomas  

13 Urja Joshi  XII 2006319 Mr. P.S Joshi  

14 Ritika Joshi  XI 2014352 Mr. Yogesh Joshi  

15 Vrinda Gupta  XI 2019334 Mr. Sanjay Gupta  

16 Anaya Sharma  IX 2018278 Mr. Ramveer Sharma  

17 Nandini Verma  XI 2019496 Mr. Virendra Verma  

18 Punya Jhamb IX 2010020 Mr. Vivek Jhamb   

19 Yashaswini Angiras XII 2011347 Mr. Bhavani Angorath  

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance Competition 
Category Group Senior (Boys) 

Date 01/08/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

 
1 Nikhil Garg XI 2017380 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Garg  02.02.09 

2 Ishant Khanna  XI 2019466 Mr. Rajiv Khanna 27.07.03 

3 Suriyansh Kaushik VIII 2012222 Mr. Manoj Sharma 27.11.05 

4 Nipun Bansal  IX 2011257 Mr. Gopal Gupta  07.12.04 

5 Hardik Sharma  XI 2017419 Mr. Rakesh Sharma  29.06.03 

6 Pranav Chawla IX 2017425 Mr. Parveen Chawla  26.02.05 

7 Shivam Jhugnu Wala IX 2009075 Mr. Vimal Jhugnuwala  02.04.05 

8 Sahil Sagar  VIII 2010084 Mr. Vinod Kumar  29.07.06 

9 Aryan Mittal  X 2018254 Mr. Arun Kumar Mittal  27.11.04 

10 Aditya Kishore  XI 2019420 Mr. Vijay Kumar  09.01.04 

11 Harshit  XI 2019356 Mr. Sher Singh  25.08.03 

12 Akshat Jain  XI 2009035 Mr. Rajwish Jain  21.01.04 

13 Dev Raj Sharma  XI 2014058 Mr. Ajay Sharma  20.07.03 

14 Abhay Thakur  XI 2013375 Mr.Rajesh Singh  19.08.03 
15 Siddharth Saxsena  XI 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand  15.04.04 

16 Arpit Sharma  IX 2009032 Mr. Deepak Sharma  21.12.05 

17 Yagyawalk Sharma XI 2018118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 10.10.03 

18 Vansh Mittal XII 2012307 Mr. Deepak Mittal 31.05.03 
 

SINGERS: 

 

1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 25.12.01 

2 Anmol XI 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 07.11.03 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 14.09.05 

4 Himank Tiwari X 2018369 Mr. Sp Tiwari 26.01.04 

5 Shobhit Chaturvedi XII 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 13.03.02 

6 Shivek Sharma XII 2008078 Mr. Suresh Sharma 15.02.02 

7 S.Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 02.06.02 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance Competition 
Category Group Senior (Girls) 

Date 01/08/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 
 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

                 Father’s 

Name 

Date of Birth 

1 Shruti Maheshwari IX 2011164 Mr.Amit Maheshwari 31.01.06 

2 Akshita Tanwar IX 2009051 Mr.Sunder Tanwar 21.04.04 

3 Chhavi Bhardwaj IX 2009288 Mr.Neeraj Sharma  02.09.02 

4 Avni IX 2011218 Mr.Karamveer  19.01.06 

5 Bhavya pandey VII 2011017 Mr.C.V.Pandey 03.06.07 

6 Divyanshi Gupta XI 2006011 Mr.Praveen Kr. Gupta 13.12.02 

7 Kavya Vajpai X 2018195 Mr.Sanjeev Vajpai 05.09.04 

8 Vidhi Gupta IX 2010060 Mr.Rahul Gupta  17.11.05 

9 Purva XI 2007126 Mr.Suhas 21.07.03 

10 Manasvi VIII 2010150 Mr.Suman Kumar 31.08.06 

11 Harshita Choubey VIII 2010028 Mr.V.D.Choubey 04.01.07 

12 Shreya Singh VIII 2017229 Mr.Manish Kr.Singh 02.07.06 

13 Adya IX 2009001 Mr.Alok 18.12.05 

14 Prem Kaur IX 2009068 Mr.Prithpal Singh 07.10.05 

15 Kanak Sharma IX 2010234 Mr.Vikalp Sharma 26.01.06 

16 Avni Verma XI 2009020 Mr.Deependra Kr.Verma 24.12.03 

17 Jasmeet kaur IX 2013013 Mr.Ajmer Singh 01.08.05 

18 Shista Pandey X 2010103 Mr.Sumit Pandey 08.10.04 

19 Vachi Kapil IX 2009010 Mr.H.P Kapil 01.08.05 

20 Vanshika Bhilani XI 2007040 Mr.Shashi Bhusan 

Bhilani 

17.09.03 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance Competition 

Category Solo Classical Dance (Sr. and Jr.) 

Date 02/08/2019 

Venue Arwachin Bharti 

 
 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

   Father’s 

Name 

Date of 

Birth 

Position 

1. Adishree 

Vinay 

 VI 2017357 Mr. Vinay 

Kumar 

15.12.08 I 

2. Sahil Sagar  VIII 2010084 Mr. Vinod 

Kumar 

29.07.06 II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

Father’s 

Name 

Date of 

Birth 

Position 

1. Jini Susan   XII 2016428 Mr. Thomas K 

Thomas 

23.02.02 I 

2. Vansh 

Mittal 

XII 2012307 Mr. Deepak 

Mittal 

31.05.03 I 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Qawalli Competition 
Category Senior Group (Boys) 

Date 05/08/2019 

Venue DAV Shrestha Vihar 

Position I 

 
 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

 Father’s Name 

 

Date of Birth 

1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 25.12.01 

2 Anmol Atri XI 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 07.11.03 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 14.09.05 

4 Shubham Ranjan  X 2009260 Mr. Santosh Kumar 04.11.04 

5 Priyanshu Sikri VII 2019231 Mr. Raj Kumar 03.12.07 

6 Shrish Mathur VIII 2010006 Mr. Nitin Mathur 30.07.06. 

7 Krish Mathur VIII 2010007 Mr. Nitin Mathur 30.07.06 

8 Yagyawalk Sharma  XI 2012118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 10.10.03 

9 Himank Tiwari X 2018369 Mr. SP Tiwari 26.01.04 

10 Arjun Verma IX 2009058 Mr. Ajay Verma 01.12.05 

11 Chirag Mehal VIII 2010088 Mr. Hari Chand Mahal 07.10.06 

12 Shobhit Chaturvedi XII 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 13.03.02 

13 Sparsh Rakhrai VIII 2010143 Mr. Jitendra 02.10.06 

14 Govind Saxena VIII 2012097 Mr. Jitender 09.05.06 

15 S. Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 02.06.02 

16 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.06 

17 Krishna Kansal VIII 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 30.06.06 

18 Harshit Vaish X 2015367 Mr. Rajesh Kumar 21.06.04 

19 Satvik Tiwari X 2009040 Mr. Vijay Tiwari 12.11.04 

20 Aditya Sharma  X 2012136 Mr. Vikas Sharma  14.11.04 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Qawalli Competition 
Category Senior Group (Girls) 

Date 05/08/2019 

Venue DAV Shrestha Vihar 

Position II 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1. Nandini Anand IX 2009278 Mr.Narender Kumar Anand   19.03.08 

2. Anoushka Mishra  IX 2009063 Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra   10.10.05 

3. Niyati Siddharth IX 2010191 Mr. Rajnjeet t Singh  05.08.05 

4. Parvi Singh IX 2016248 Mr. S.N. Singh  06.11.04 

5. Manan Preet Kaur  VII 2015361 Mr. Amar Pal Singh  10.01.08 

6. Jyotsna Sharma  VII 2015289 Mr. Rahul Kumar  22.09.07 

7. Aditi Aggarwal VII 2015201 Mr. Subhash Aggarwal  29.07.07 

8. Astha Joshi  XI 2006343 Mr. P.S Joshi  30.12.02 

9. Shreshtha Bajpai  XI 2014084 Mr. Surendra Kumar Bajpai  27.08.03 

10. Jini Susan Thomas XII 2018428 Mr. T.K Thomas  23.02.02 

11. Urja Joshi  XII 2006319 Mr. P.S Joshi  28.09.02 

12. Anaya Sharma  IX 2018278 Mr. Ramveer Sharma  15.05.05 

13. Nandini Verma  XI 2019496 Mr. Virendra Verma  10.09.03 

14. Punya Jhamb IX 2010020 Mr. Vivek Jhamb   06.09.05 

15. Yashaswini 

Angiras 

XII 2011347 Mr. Bhavani Angorath  21.10.01 

16. Bhavya Pandey VII 2011017 Mr. Chandra Vijay Pandey 03.01.07 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Mono Act Competition 

Category Primary, Junior & Senior 

Date 07/08/2019 

Venue Bharat National Public School 

 
 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth Position 

1 Harsh Maloo V 2015110 

 

Mr Virendra 

Maloo 

24/03/2010 

III 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth Position 

1 Shruti 

Maheshwari 

IX 2011164 Mr Amit 

Maheshwari 

31/01/2006 

II 

2 Swasti Jain VI 2014222 

 

Mr Deepak Jain 30/12/2008 

III 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Classical Song 
Category Senior Boy 

Date 06/08/2019 

Venue Bhola Nath Nagar no. 1 

Position I 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Aditya Sharma XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 25.12.2001 

 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Semi Classical Song 
Category Senior Boy 

Date 06/08/2019 

Venue Bhola Nath Nagar no. 1 

Position II 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Himank Tiwari  X 2018369 Mr. S.P Tiwari  26.01.04 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Vocal Light 
Category Senior Girl 

Date 06/08/2019 

Venue Bhola Nath Nagar no. 1 

Position III 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Yashaswini 

Angiras  

XII 2011347 Mr. Bhavani Angiras 21.10.01 

 

 

 

Programme Name Clay Making Competition 
Category Primary 

Date 13/08/2019 

Venue S.K.V Anand Vihar 

Position I 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Adhyayan Singal V 2015351 Late. Vijay Singal 26.11.2009 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Orchestra Competition 
Category Senior Group 

Date 19/08/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 25.12.01 

2 Shivek Sharma XII 2008078 Mr. Suresh Kr. Sharma 25.02.02 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 14.09.05 

4 Rahul Kakkar XII 2016217 Mr. Praveen Kumar 07.10.02 

5 S.Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 02.06.02 

6 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.06 

7 Harshit Vaish X 2015367 Mr. Rajesh Kumar 21.06.04 

8 Kaustubh Dogra VII 2012044 Mr. Manish Dogra 04.04.09 

9 Vansh Dureja XII 2016213 Mr. Anil Kr. Dureja 15.01.03 

10 Siddharth Saxena XI 2008012 Mr. Vijay Anand 15.04.04 

11 Aditya Hasija VI 2012007 Mr. Subodh Hasija 24.06.08 

12 Yagyawalk 

Sharma 

XI 2012118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 10.10.03 

13 Pranav Malik VI 2012679 Mr. Deepak Malik 20.04.08 

14 Shaurya Kumar XII 2007090 Mr.Rajeev kumar 04.01.03 

15 Ritesh Yadav XI 2014304 Mr. Satyaprakash Yadav 04.03.04 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Solo Instrument Competition 

Category Senior & Junior (Sur) 

Date 21/08/2019 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

 

 
 

S.

No 

Name Class Category Admissio

n No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

Position 

1 Chitesh 

Kapoor 

VIII Jr. boy 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.06 II 

2 S. Jai 

Surya 

XII Sr. boy 2008102 Mr. M. Serman 

Raja 

02.06.02 III 

 

 

 

 

  



 

BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Yoga Competition 
Category Under-14 

Date 29/08/2019 

Venue SKV Anand Vihar 

Position II 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Mudita Ahuja IX 2010003 Mr. Mukesh Ahuja 14-02-2006 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Yoga Competition 
Category Under-14 

Date 29/08/2019 

Venue SKV Anand Vihar 

Position II 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Drishti Pandey IX    

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Yoga Competition 
Category Group Boys 

Date 03/09/2019 

Venue SKV Anand Vihar 

Position III 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Naman Arora VI 

 

2012333 Mr. Sandeep Arora 04.01.09 

2 Arhan Ansari V 2013185 Mr.Tasleem Ansari 26.11.09 

3 Navya Mehta V 2013035 Mr.Mohit Mehta 03.05.09 

4 Shivam III 2015290 Mr.Mahavir Singh 26.01.12 

5 Aryan Singh V 2013082 Mr.Malkeet Singh 26.10.09 

6 Manan V 2015346 Mr.Pawan 01.02.10 

7 Rishabh Sharma VII 2012200 Mr.Yogesh Sharma 19.03.08 

8 Sahil Sagar VIII 2010084 Mr.Vinod Kumar 29.07.06 

9 Garv Bana IV 2014694 Mr.Satish Bana 08.05.10 

10 Arpit Sharma IX 2009032 Mr.Deepak Sharma 21.10.05 

11 Vansh Chaudhary VI 2014369 Mr.Rupendra Singh 26.03.09 

12 Sahaz Singh 

Rawat 

V 2015181 Mr.Surendra Singh 29.10.09 

13 Avik Khurana VI 2012081 Mr.Sandeep Khurana 14.06.08 

14 Yash VI 2012387 Mr.Mangat Ram 14.01.09 

15 Chirag Yadav IV 2014224 Mr.Satveer Yadav 12.08.10 

16 Neel III 2015148 Mr.Anil Kumar 01.08.11 

17 Parv Jain VI 2016303 Mr.Mohan Jain 17.03.09 

18 Shivansh 

Khandelwal 

V 2017444 Mr.Pankaj Khandelwal 10.03.10 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name  Slogan Writing Competition 
Category Senior Boy  

Date 27/08/2019 

Venue SKV Anand Vihar 

Position II 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Rudhra Bohra XI 2007001 Mr. Anant Bohra 12/03/2003 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Hindi Slogan Writing Competition 
Category Junior Boy 

Date 27/08/2019 

Venue SKV Anand Vihar 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Sahil Sagar VIII 2010084 Mr. Vinod Kumar 29-07-2006 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name Hindi Slogan Writing Competition 
Category Junior Girl 

Date 27/08/2019 

Venue SKV Anand Vihar 

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Arpita  VIII 2010160 Mr. Yogesh Kumar 01-02-2006 

 

 

 

Programme Name Hindi Declamation Competition 
Category Junior Girl 

Date 28/08/2019 

Venue DAV Public School Dayanand Vihar  

Position II 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Ishika Sharma  VIII 2013318 Mr.Manish Sharma 28/06/2006 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name English Poetry Recitation 
Category Primary Boy 

Date 26/08/2019 

Venue GGSSS Jhilmil Colony 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Daksh Lalit Kumar V 2013047 Mr. Lalit Kumar 15.05.2009 

 

 

 

Programme Name English Poetry Recitation 
Category Junior Boy 

Date 29/08/2019 

Venue SKV Anand Vihar 

Position III 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Pulkit Mittal VIII 2013345 Mr. Alok Kumar Mittal 16.11.2006 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name English Declamation 
Category Junior Boy 

Date 28/08/2019 

Venue DAV Dayanand Vihar 

Position II 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.2006 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL ZONAL ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name English Declamation 
Category Junior Girl 

Date 28/08/2019 

Venue DAV Dayanand Vihar 

Position III 

 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Bhavya Pandey VII 2011017 Mr. Chandra Vijay Pandey 03.06.2007 

 

 

 


